


Established in 2014, Hamoni Golf Camp & Hamoni: Cafe by the Greens 
seamlessly blend leisure & recreational golfing in a tranquil setting. What 

sets us apart is our unwavering commitment to democratizing golf, ensuring 
affordability & accessibility for all. 

 
Nestled by the greens & amidst the teak trees, Hamoni Cafe adds a touch 
of warmth to the golfing experience with carefully crafted coffee & a menu 
of delightful cuisine. Whether you’re an avid golfer or a seeker of tranquil 

escapes, our establishment offers a ha(r)monious haven. Join us in elevating 
the golfing experience, & don’t forget to spot the lively companions around the 

facility, inspiring our charming squirrel logo.



Vegan Gluten Free

Government taxes & 10% staff contribution are applicable on all prices 

BREAKFAST

INTERNATIONAL FAVOURITES

Hamoni English Breakfast
served with potato hash, house salad, 
sourdough 
Eggs your way
• scramble: plain, truffle, sriracha
• fried eggs: sunny side up, over easy, 	
  masala
• folded omelettes: classic, ham & cheese,   	
 smoked chicken, wild mushroom & spinach

add on - rosemary bacon, sausages ₹95

Souffle Omelette
red wine tomato sauce, goat cheese

Turkish Paprika Poached Eggs
sweet paprika butter, garlic yogurt

Charred Avocado Toastie
oven dried tomato, spicy avocado mousse

Classic Butter Croissant
served with strawberry preserve, salted 
butter

Breakfast Croissant
truffle egg scramble, cheddar, 
charred tomatoes
add on - rosemary bacon ₹95 

Summer Caprese Croissant
charred cherry tomatoes, pesto, bocconcini, 
sundried tomato

Artisanal French Toast
• berry jam, whipped cream, fresh berries

• nutella, chocolate chunks

Biscoff Banoffee Pie Waffle
only on weekends
brown butter toffee, banana, 
biscoff chantilly, hazelnut praline

Dark Chocolate Berry Waffle
only on weekends
melted callebaut pellets, berry jam,
whipped cream

Signature Fluffy Stacked Pancakes
mixed berry compote, whipped cream, 
hazelnuts, smoked maple syrup 

375

375

375

495

295 

395

425

425

475

475

475

Served between 9 am & 12 pm (Weekend extension of time till 1 pm)

INDIAN FAVOURITES

Batata Onion Poha
spicy peanuts, crispy onion, cilantro oil 

Cheese Vada Pao Bread Roll
mint chutney, thecha

Bombay Sev Toast 2.0
curried potato, jalapeño mint chutney, 
cheddar, sev, chips

Pav Bhaji
lachcha onion, fried green chilly
add on - pao ₹50

Kejriwal Cheddar Chilli Toastie
fried egg, red pepper masala, brioche

Hamoni Paratha
• choice of aloo pyaaz | chilli garlic paneer
house yogurt, laccha onion

Smoked Keema Pao
crispy salli, fried green chilly
add on - pao ₹50

395

395

425

395

395

475

525

SMOOTHIE BOWLS

Hamoni Signature Muesli
valencian orange, muesli, nuts, seeds, fruits 
of the season, vanilla bean chantilly

Berry Bliss
chia seeds, granola, greek yogurt, 
fresh berries

Wake Me Up!
chocolate, peanut butter, coffee, nuts, 
seed crumble

Pina Colada
pineapple, banana, mixed seeds, toasted 
coconut 

475

475

475

475



Vegan Gluten Free

Government taxes & 10% staff contribution are applicable on all prices 

LUNCH & DINNER
Served between 12 pm & 10 pm

SOUPS

Fire roasted Tomato
basil oil, parmesan, croutons 

Cream of Broccoli
basil oil, garlic bread 

Hot & Sour
shitake, scallion 

add on – chicken ₹95

Tom Kha Gai
thai basil, chilli oil 

add on – chicken ₹95

395

395

395

395

SALADS

Malta Orange & Burrata   
blistered cherry, tomato, hazelnut praline, 
mesclun, balsamic reduction

Mexican Charred Corn & Guac
mexican style charred corn, mesclun, 
parmesan, chipotle aioli, charred lime

add on - grilled chicken ₹95

Tandoori Caesar Salad
• choice of paneer | tandoori chicken
confit cherry tomatoes, lettuce 

Thai Crispy Salad   
peanut dressing, crunchy wonton strips 

495

495

475|545

475

INDIAN CHAATS

Batata Sev Puri
papdi, spiced mint chutney, 
tamarind chutney, sev

add on - avocado mousse ₹100

DIY Smashed Aloo Tikki
crushed papdi, imli chutney, chatpata 
yogurt

Hamoni’s Palak Patta
assorted chutnies, yogurt mousse, 
pomegranate, house chaat masala 

Smoked Burrata & Lotus Stem
spiced tomato compote, imli chutney 

345

375

395

425

SHARING PLATTERS

Hamoni Mezze Platter
spinach falafel, baba ghanoush, tzatziki, 
pickled vegetables, roasted garlic 
hummus, tabouleh, fresh baked pita,
lavaash
add on - chicken ₹120

Hamoni Tandoori Platter

assortment of lehsuni paneer tikka, 
methi malai paneer tikka, bharva aloo & 
afghani soya chaap
 
assortment of parmesan chicken tikka, 
tandoori chicken tikka, fish tikka & 
mutton seekh

575

695

975



Vegan Gluten Free

Government taxes & 10% staff contribution are applicable on all prices 

SMALL PLATES

Hamoni House Fries
• choice of classic salted | peri-peri | 	
  truffle parmesan

Loaded Nachos
jalapeno cheese sauce, refried 
beans, guac, pico de gallo

Gunpowder Onion Rings 
hot sauce

Cheesy Garlic Breadsticks
spicy marinara

Pizza Spring Rolls 
spicy marinara

Bruschetta Board
pesto, confit tomato & bocconcini,
avocado & cherry tomato, feta & 
wild mushroom

Chipotle Pulled Quesadilla
• choice of paneer | pulled chicken  
jalapeno cheese sauce, guacamole

Toasted Pita & Hummus
pickled slaw, spicy mango chutney

Kung Pao Lotus Stem
frizzled onions, crispy scallions

Thai Basil Chilli Paneer
bhoria chillies

Sichuan Chilli Chicken
crispy basil, scallion

Harrisa Chicken Skewers
sumac onions

K ‘Pop’ Chicken Wings
gochujang glaze, spring onion & 
sesame crumble

Firecracker Popcorn Shrimp 
Tempura 
togarashi mayo, scallion

325

475

395

375

425

425

475|525

395

375

425

475

495

525

525

KOYLA

Tandoori Stuffed Potatoes

Afghani Tandoori Chaap

Paneer Tikka Two Ways
lehsuni paneer tikka, methi malai tikka

Parmesan Chicken Tikka 

Olive Oil Tandoori Chicken
half|full 

Dilli-6 Mutton Seekh 

Kaffir Lime Fish Tikka 

425

425

475

495

525|850

575

625

All our kebabs are served with laccha onions 
& mint chilli chutney

DIMSUM

Truffle Mushroom & Cream Cheese 

Basil Corn & Spinach

Prawn Har Gau

Spicy Chicken & Scallion Gyoza

Burnt Garlic Cottage Cheese

STEAMED

PAN FRIED

395

395

575

475

395

All our dim sums come in 5 pcs & served with chili 
crunch, scallion oil, soy & Hamoni’s sweet chilli



Vegan Gluten Free

Government taxes & 10% staff contribution are applicable on all prices 

SANDWICHES
seasoned fries & hot sauce

BURGERS

Hamoni Club Sandwich
• choice of grilled cottage cheese |     	
  grilled chicken

add on - avocado ₹100 | bacon ₹95

Bombay Sev Toast 2.0 
curried potato, jalapeno-mint 
chutney, cheddar cheese, sev, fries

Hamoni Truffle Shroom Melt
seared wild mushrooms, cream 
cheese

Summer Caprese Croissant
charred cherry tomatoes, pesto, 
bocconcini, sundried tomato

Ultimate Pulled Chicken 
Croissant
mango cilantro yogurt

Classic Ham & Cheese
smoked cheddar, fried egg, brioche

Hamoni Exotic Vegetable
mixed vegetable patty, molten 
cheese disc, coleslaw

Hot Honey Fried Chicken
crisp lettuce, spicy sauce

Jalapeno Smashed Lamb
hot mayo, onions, cheese, lettuce

425|495

425

475

425

495

495

495

575

595

BETWEEN BREADS

BURRITOS

Adobo Cottage Cheese 
garlic cilantro rice, red pepper salsa, 
refried beans, cheddar, pico de gallo

Chipotle Chicken 
garlic cilantro rice, red pepper salsa, 
refried beans, cheddar, pico de gallo

425

495

WRAPS

Spicy Falafel 
tahini, hummus, pickled vegetables, 
spicy mango chutney

Shredded Chicken Shawarma 
tahini, garlic hummus, pickled 
vegetables, spicy mango chutney

425

475



Vegan Gluten Free

Government taxes & 10% staff contribution are applicable on all prices 

PIZZAS
choice of hamoni crust | thin crust

Margherita
fresh mozzarella, parmesan, basil, 
herb oil 

Harvest Supreme
onion, bell pepper, mushroom, 
tomatoes

Spinach & Charred Corn
oven dried tomato, red pepper, 
panko, roasted garlic, green oil

Pesto Burrata
cherry tomatoes, oven dried 
tomatoes 

Pizza Bianca
truffle mushroom, caramelized 
onion, goat cheese 

Charred Chipotle Chicken
honey olives, peri peri oil, crispy 
shallots, bell peppers

Grilled Chicken & Mushroom
confit garlic onions

The OG Pepperoni
jalapeños, fresh mozzarella

595

595

595

750

625

695

695

725

PIZZAS & PASTAS

PASTA

Chilli Penne Arrabbiata
confit tomatoes, green oil

Penne Alfredo
crispy garlic

Truffle Mushroom Fusilli
wild mushrooms, truffle oil, parsley 
parmesan sprinkle

Spaghetti Rose
oven dried tomatoes, chilli oil

Roasted Garlic Spaghetti Aglio e Olio
charred tomatoes, panko crumble

Creamy Pesto Penne
fresh basil, cherry tomatoes, chilli oil

Hamoni Lasagne Pomodoro
pomodoro, béchamel, parmesan

only available in veg

495

525

595

495

495

495

595

add on - smoked chicken ₹95 | bacon ₹95



Vegan Gluten Free

Government taxes & 10% staff contribution are applicable on all prices 

INDIAN

SIDES

ASIAN

18 Hr Dal Makhani
laccha onion, mint chilli dip 

Smoked Paneer Makhani 
laccha onions, mint chilli dip 

Hot Butter Chicken
laccha onions, mint chilli dip

Hamoni Naan 
plain | butter | garlic

Laccha Parantha

Tandoori Roti 
smoked butter | green chilli

Steamed Rice

Ghee Jeera Pulao

Masala Raita

395

395

425

125

125

95

125

125

150

LARGE PLATES

Thai Curry
• red
• green
• choice of veg | chicken
jasmine rice

Spicy Basil Chicken
jasmine rice, sunny side up egg,
mince chicken 

Stir Fried Vegetables in Hot 
Garlic Sauce
jasmine rice

Hot Garlic Chicken
jasmine rice

Phad Thai 
crushed peanuts, bean sprouts

add on - chicken ₹95 | prawn ₹115

Hakka Noodles
• choice of veg | chicken

Indonesian Noodles
add on - paneer ₹50 | chicken ₹95

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice
garlic crisps, mushrooms, scallion, 
kewpie mayo

add on - paneer ₹50 | chicken ₹95

525|575

575

525

575

545

525|575

525

545

INTERNATIONAL

Earth Bowl 
avocado, quinoa, roast vegetables, 
slivered almonds

Mexican Rice Bowl 
• choice of cottage cheese |  	
  chicken
butter cilantro rice, roasted pepper 
& onions, nachos, sour cream, 
shredded iceberg

add on - guacamole ₹100

Peri Peri Cottage 
Cheese Steak
tomato balsamic reduction, stir fry 
vegetables, brown butter mash

Crunchy Chicken Chop
sumac fries, chilli slaw, gravy

Signature Roast Chicken 
pepper mushroom cream, truffle 
mash, charred broccoli

Grilled River Sole
pomme puree, caper butter 
emulsion, stir fry vegetables

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
tartar sauce

575

545|595

545

595

645

725

695



Vegan Gluten Free

Government taxes & 10% staff contribution are applicable on all prices 

Vanilla & Orange Crème Brûlée

Warm Soft  Centred  Chocolate 
Pudding with French vanilla ice 
cream
freshly baked in 25 minutes

Hamoni Tiramisu Jar
mascarpone cream, feuilletine  

Cookie & Cream
sea salt chocolate chip chewy cookie, 
french vanilla | freshly baked in 25 
minutes

Chocolate Fudge Sundae
belgian chocolate, french vanilla ice 
creams, dark chocolate ganache,
roasted nuts

Affogato
french vanilla ice cream, 
shot of espresso 

Basque Cheesecake
berry compote

Hamoni’s Signature Chocolate Cake

Waffles 
half | full
• choice of nutella, banana hazelnut, sea 
salt caramel & dark chocolate 
add on - single scoop of french vanilla 
ice cream₹115

395

395

395

445

395

250

445

445

345|545

DESSERTS

Classic Salted Fries 

Breakfast Cereal 
• choice of cornflakes | chocos | 
  fruit loops
served with milk

Classic Grilled Cheese
cheddar cheese blend

BBQ Chicken Tenders

Cheesy Fusilli
4 cheese blend, crispy panko

Mini Margherita Pizza

225

225

295

295

295

295

KIDS MENU



Vegan Gluten Free

Government taxes & 10% staff contribution are applicable on all prices 

Shaken Iced Tea 
• masala tea & lemon
• peach & jasmine 

Masala Shikanji 

Fresh Lime

Fresh Mandarin Orange Juice

Aerated Beverages: Coke, Diet Coke, 
Coke Zero, Thums Up, Sprite

Bottled Water

Hamoni Picante
chilli rim, jalapeno, pineapple juice

Brazilian Lemonade
lime, condensed milk, charred malta

Red Top
cardamom infused mixed berries, ginger ale & soda

Virgin Mint Mojito 

Strawberry & Rosemary Lemonade

Litchi, Kafir Lime, Basil Spritzer

Watermelon & Chia Seed Cooler

Virgin Mint Julep

Elderflower & Cucumber Spritzer

Frozen Peach Lemonade

Raspberry & Lime Fizz

245

195

195

315

150

150

BEVERAGES

COLD REFRESHMENTS

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS 
 ₹295

Dark Chocolate Brownie

Nutella

Coffee & Toffee

Date & Banana

Belgian Dark Chocolate

Banana & Salted Caramel

Hamoni Caffeine
nutella coffee shake

MONSTER SHAKES  ₹325

Berry & Chia Seeds

Banana & Chocolate Peanut Butter

SMOOTHIES  ₹350

TEA

Green Tea 

Jasmine Tea 

English Breakfast Tea 

Homestyle Masala Chai

 

185

185

185

195



Government taxes & 10% staff contribution are applicable on all prices 

Vegan Gluten Free Chef’s Special

Full-bodied & creamy, this blend has a tangerine sweetness & an aroma of 
browned butter. It has a nutty finish with hints of cocoa. With a delicate & 

muted acidity & a velvety mouthfeel, it is a perfectly balanced cup.

COFFEE BY KAFFA CERADO 
(GUNGE GIRI|BRAZIL)

French Press

Espresso

Latte (hot or iced)

Americano (hot or iced) 

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha (hot or iced)

Vanilla Iced Latte

Macchiato

Hamoni Homestyle Cold Coffee
add on - a single scoop of french vanilla 
ice cream@₹115

Hamoni Hot Chocolate
• choice of original | vanilla | cinnamon
marshmallows

195

175

215

195

215

215

225

245

195

225

325



Visit us at:

www.hamonigolf.com

Follow us on Instagram:

@hamonigolf 
@hamonicafeggn


